

Sole aord a e.b. is granted by this court.
No order is received from the Honble High Court.

The case is adjourned today.

AP

To 18-01-19 for awaiting order from the Honble High Court.

d/o by

Additional District and Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

132
18-01-19

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for awaiting order from the Honble High Court.

Sole aord a e.b. is granted by this court.

No order is received from the Honble High Court.

The case is adjourned today.

To 10-04-19 for awaiting order from the Honble High Court, Calcutta.

d/o by

Additional District and Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

133
10-04-19

Today is fixed for awaiting order from the Honble High Court.

Sole aord a e.b. is granted by this court.

No order is received from the Honble High Court.

The case is adjourned today.

To 14-06-19 for awaiting order from the Honble High Court, Calcutta.

d/o by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur