

NO advise order has been passed
 Resolution observed by the Local Bar Association
 NO order is received from the Honble High Court.
 The Case is adjourned today
 To 28-05-20 for awaiting order from the Honble High Court
 o/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge
 1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Pradesh

Additional District and Sessions Judge
 1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Pradesh

139
 29-07-20

The Case record has not put up on 28-05-20
 due to Lock-Down on account of Covid-19
 status
 The Case record is put up today
 To 13-10-20 for awaiting order from the Honble High Court
 o/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge
 1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Pradesh

Additional District and Sessions Judge
 1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Pradesh

140
 13-10-20

Ld. P.O. has transferred
 Today is fresh for awaiting order from the
 Honble High Court.
 NO steps taken by the court person.
 NO advise order has passed today due to
 Resolution observed by the Local Bar Association
 The Case is adjourned today
 To 12-01-21 for awaiting order from the
 Honble High Court.
 o/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge
 1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Pradesh

Additional District and Sessions Judge
 1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Pradesh