

Sessions Case No.14 of 1995
JO CODE No.WB01014
CNR No.WBUD01-000007-1995

Order No.29
11.01.2024

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for appearance and awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court.

Accused is not present today.

No order is received from the Hon'ble High Court.

To **06.05.2024** for appearance and awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court.

Judge

ASJ,1st Court in-ch.,
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur.