

Sessions 14 of 1995
CNR WBUD01-000007-1995
J.O. Code WB01460

Order No. 157

Dt. 16.07.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and awaiting order from the Hon,ble High Court.

Accused person on court bail Robin Murmu is absent without step.

Accused person must be present on the date fixed.

No order from Hon,ble High Court is received.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **13.11.2024** for appearance and awaiting order from the Hon,ble High Court.

D/c by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.